
Day Date Info Gorecki Good 2 Go McGlynns O'Connell's
Sunday 1/1/2017 Christmas  Break Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 1/2/2017 Holiday Observed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 1/3/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Wednesday 1/4/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Thursday 1/5/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Friday 1/6/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Saturday 1/7/2017 Christmas  Break Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 1/8/2017 Christmas  Break Closed CLosed Closed Closed

Monday 1/9/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Tuesday 1/10/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Wednesday 1/11/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Thursday 1/12/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm Closed Closed

Friday 1/13/2017 Christmas  Break Closed 9:00am-1:00pm 12:00-1:00pm       5:00pm-6:00pm Closed

Saturday 1/14/2017 Christmas  Break Closed Closed 12:00-1:00pm        5:00pm-6:00pm Closed

Sunday 1/15/2017 4:30pm-8:00pm 11:00am-7:00pm 4:00pm-10:00pm Closed

Monday 1/16/2017 Classes Resume 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Tuesday 1/17/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Wednesday 1/18/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Thursday 1/19/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Friday 1/20/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-4:30pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Saturday 1/21/2017 9:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-4:30pm 11:00am-10:00pm Closed

Sunday 1/22/2017 9:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 2:00pm-10:00pm

Monday 1/23/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Tuesday 1/24/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Wednesday 1/25/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Thursday 1/26/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Friday 1/27/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-4:30pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Saturday 1/28/2017 9:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-4:30pm 11:00am-10:00pm Closed

Sunday 1/29/2017 9:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 2:00pm-10:00pm

Monday 1/30/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

Tuesday 1/31/2017 7:00am-8:00pm 7:00am-7:00pm 11:00am-10:00pm 9:00am-10:00pm

January 2017
CSB Culinary Services Hours

*Posted hours of operation do not take into consideration camps, conferences, special events, tournaments or collegiate games. Hours of service are subject to change.


